Position

General Manager

Maint & Dev. Manager

Recreation Superintend.

Finance Director

Admin Support Sup

Accounting Specialist

Administrative Specialist

Administrative Support

Part Time

Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Department

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Total Wages

$128,440

$85,975

$76,132

$76,132

$68,352

$55,700

$51,010

$40,259

$20,029

$15,182

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,147

$15,053

$19,426

$19,426

$16,789

$5,924

$10,636

$9,615

$0

$0



