Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$128,440	\$39,147
Maint & Dev. Manager		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$85,975	\$15,053
Recreation Superintend.		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$76,132	\$19,426
Finance Director		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$76,132	\$19,426
Admin Support Sup		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$68,352	\$16,789
Accounting Specialist		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$55,700	\$5,924
Administrative Specialist		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$51,010	\$10,636
Administrative Support		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$40,259	\$9,615
Part Time		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$20,029	\$0
Part Time		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$15,182	\$0